Bib #
6
76
55
64
77
54
37
73
34
59
27
51
21
1
38
48
35
36
65
22
78
79
66
80
9
30
29
24

First
Brian
Nathan
Jerret
Josh
Tyson
George
Bill
Mike
Kim
Juan
Tommy
Courtney
Jim
Rachel
Brinker
Megan
Brenda
George
Maureen
Laura
Brandon
Patrick
Cora
Thomas
Brannon
Lori
Jocelyn

Allison

Last
Blasick
Smith
Paige
Walker
Reimers
Notel
Heikkila
Yeager
Hamer
Sepulveda
Francis
Waggoner
Foster
Ackerman
Hoffman
Milligan
Hamilton
Hamilton
Walker
Foster
Large
Connarro
Wallace
Koether
Bennett
Glenn
Glenn

Francis

Age
34
11
20
32
36
41
67
32
40
30
46
24
48
18
46
37
46
52
29
43

60
17
50
46
37
37
43

Gender
M
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Age Group
M30-34
M11-14
M20-24
M30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M65-69
M30-34
F40-44
M30-34
M45-49
M25-29
M45-49
F15-19
F45-49
F35-39
F45-49
M50-54
F25-29
F40-44

M10 & Under
M60-64
F15-19
M50-54
M45-49
F35-39
F35-39
F40-44

City
Cumming
Danielsville
Gainesville
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Young Harris
Gainesville
Gainesville
Cumming
Atlanta
Cumming
dawsonville
Gainesville
Cumming
Marietta
Cumming
Atlanta
Atlanta
Dawsonville
Cumming
Canton
Dawsonville
Dahlonega
Dahlonega

Gainesville

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
00:22:14.303
00:22:22.310
00:23:09.857
00:23:55.049
00:24:23.454
00:24:36.297
00:25:01.890
00:25:35.192
00:25:40.269
00:26:11.778
00:26:41.627
00:26:57.044
00:27:18.719
00:27:37.445
00:27:47.305
00:28:37.957
00:29:01.167
00:29:17.852
00:29:18.321
00:29:26.579
00:30:15.106
00:30:47.896
00:31:09.793
00:31:11.155
00:31:27.067
00:31:51.027
00:31:51.355
00:31:55.309

Overall
1
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Sex
Place
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15
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10
11
12

Age Rank
1st 5K Male
2nd 5K Male
3rd 5K Male
1st Men 30-34
1st Men 35-39
1st 5K Male Master
2nd 5K Male Master
2nd Men 30-34
1st 5K Female
3rd Men 30-34
3rd 5K Male Master
2nd 5K Female
1st Men 45-49
3rd 5K Female
1st 5K Female Master
1st Female 35-39
2nd 5K Female Master
1st Men 50-54
1st Female 25-29
3rd 5K Female Master
1st Male 10 & Under
1st Men 60-64
1st Female 15-19
2nd Men 50-54
2nd Men 45-49
2nd Female 35-39
3rd Female 35-39
1st Female 40-44

Champ
Qual



Bib #
72
67
26
49
20
23
58
45
57
10
39
60
2
75
53
52
56
33
63
70
18
31
43
74
16
69
46
32

First
Dean
Tonya
Emma
Courtney
Paige
Liz
Cathy
Sarah
Amy
Robin
Danny
Brandy
Susan
Barry
Steven
Elisabeth
Anna
Ashlea
Alice
Tammy
Cynthia
Amanda
Megan
Karen
Danny
Kathy
Jackie

Linda

Last
Wright
Wallace
Francis
Mills
Fairbanks
Foxhall
Sees
Ledbetter
Fondren
Breske
Jennings
Shoemake
Arnold
Donnelly
Nelly
Nelly
Ridings
Hamby
Van Derveer
Wood
Doris
Grindle
Krejci
Donnelly
Clark
Williams
Marsden

Hagins

Age
17
45
17
24
39
38
53
29
29
43

Gender
M
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Age Group
M15-19
F45-49
F15-19
F20-24
F35-39
F35-39
F50-54
F25-29
M50-54
F40-44
M50-54
F35-39
F55-59
M50-54
M45-49
F30-34
F30-34
F30-34
F20-24
F45-49
F50-54
F45-49
F50-54
F45-49
M45-49
F65-69
F30-34
F50-54

City
Dawsonville
Cumming
Gainesville
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Gainesville
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Acworth
Cumming
Flowery Branch
Flowery Branch
Dawsonville
CUMMING
Colorado Springs
Dawsonville
Suwanee
Cumming
Suwanee
Cumming
Dawsonville
Blue Ridge
Cumming

Roswell

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
CO
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
00:32:12.734
00:32:29.158
00:32:34.139
00:32:38.100
00:32:53.018
00:32:53.490
00:33:11.014
00:33:53.010
00:33:53.446
00:34:27.408
00:34:30.125
00:34:41.087
00:35:27.723
00:35:30.087
00:35:58.634
00:36:05.967
00:36:36.796
00:36:49.489
00:36:52.860
00:37:15.645
00:37:43.371
00:37:48.650
00:38:07.590
00:38:08.840
00:39:24.039
00:39:44.971
00:40:14.126
00:41:47.467

Overall
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Sex
Place

17
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
18
22
23
19
20
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
21
33
34
35

Age Rank

1st Men 15-19
1st Female 45-49
2nd Female 15-19
1st Female 20-24
4th Female 35-39
5th Female 35-39
1st Female 50-54
2nd Female 25-29
3rd Female 25-29
2nd Female 40-44

3rd Men 50-54
6th Female 35-39
1st Female 55-59

4th Men 50-54

3rd Men 45-49
1st Female 30-34
2nd Female 30-34
3rd Female 30-34
2nd Female 20-24
2nd Female 45-49
2nd Female 50-54
3rd Female 45-49
3rd Female 50-54
4th Female 45-49

4th Men 45-49
1st Female 65-69
4th Female 30-34
4th Female 50-54

Champ
Qual



Sex Champ

Bib # First Last Age Gender Age Group City State Time Overall Place Age Rank Qual

68 Linda Weatherford 43 F F40-44 Dawsonville GA 00:42:49.685 57 36 3rd Female 40-44
40 Sherri Jennings 42 F F40-44 Cumming GA 00:44:57.332 58 37 4th Female 40-44
41 Teresa Joy 41 F F40-44 Clermont GA 00:45:44.451 59 38 5th Female 40-44
62 Pamela Smith 51 F F50-54 Clermont GA 00:46:17.877 60 39 5th Female 50-54
4 Doug Ashley 58 M M55-59 Gainesville GA 00:47:00.945 61 22 1st Men 55-59

44 Rachele Lahr 43 F F40-44 Cumming GA 00:49:06.004 62 40 6th Female 40-44
19 Deann Eidson 36 F F35-39 gainesville GA 00:58:46.786 63 41 7th Female 35-39



