Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
6	Brian	Blasick	34	М	M30-34	Cumming	GA	00:22:14.303	1	1	1st 5K Male	Υ
76	Nathan	Smith	11	М	M11-14	Danielsville	GA	00:22:22.310	2	2	2nd 5K Male	Υ
55	Jerret	Paige	20	М	M20-24	Gainesville	GA	00:23:09.857	3	3	3rd 5K Male	Υ
64	Josh	Walker	32	М	M30-34	Cumming	GA	00:23:55.049	4	4	1st Men 30-34	
77	Tyson	Reimers	36	М	M35-39	Cumming	GA	00:24:23.454	5	5	1st Men 35-39	
54	George	Notel	41	М	M40-44	Cumming	GA	00:24:36.297	6	6	1st 5K Male Master	Υ
37	Bill	Heikkila	67	М	M65-69	Cumming	GA	00:25:01.890	7	7	2nd 5K Male Master	Υ
73	Mike	Yeager	32	М	M30-34	Cumming	GA	00:25:35.192	8	8	2nd Men 30-34	
34	Kim	Hamer	40	F	F40-44	Young Harris	GA	00:25:40.269	9	1	1st 5K Female	Υ
59	Juan	Sepulveda	30	М	M30-34	Gainesville	GA	00:26:11.778	10	9	3rd Men 30-34	
27	Tommy	Francis	46	М	M45-49	Gainesville	GA	00:26:41.627	11	10	3rd 5K Male Master	Υ
51	Courtney	Waggoner	24	F	M25-29	Cumming	GA	00:26:57.044	12	2	2nd 5K Female	Υ
21	Jim	Foster	48	М	M45-49	Atlanta	GA	00:27:18.719	13	11	1st Men 45-49	
1	Rachel	Ackerman	18	F	F15-19	Cumming	GA	00:27:37.445	14	3	3rd 5K Female	Υ
38	Brinker	Hoffman	46	F	F45-49	dawsonville	GA	00:27:47.305	15	4	1st 5K Female Master	Υ
48	Megan	Milligan	37	F	F35-39	Gainesville	GA	00:28:37.957	16	5	1st Female 35-39	
35	Brenda	Hamilton	46	F	F45-49	Cumming	GA	00:29:01.167	17	6	2nd 5K Female Master	Υ
36	George	Hamilton	52	М	M50-54	Marietta	GA	00:29:17.852	18	12	1st Men 50-54	
65	Maureen	Walker	29	F	F25-29	Cumming	GA	00:29:18.321	19	7	1st Female 25-29	
22	Laura	Foster	43	F	F40-44	Atlanta	GA	00:29:26.579	20	8	3rd 5K Female Master	Υ
78	Brandon	Large	8	М	M10 & Under	Atlanta	GA	00:30:15.106	21	13	1st Male 10 & Under	
79	Patrick	Connarro	60	М	M60-64	Dawsonville	GA	00:30:47.896	22	14	1st Men 60-64	
66	Cora	Wallace	17	F	F15-19	Cumming	GA	00:31:09.793	23	9	1st Female 15-19	
80	Thomas	Koether	50	М	M50-54	Canton	GA	00:31:11.155	24	15	2nd Men 50-54	
9	Brannon	Bennett	46	М	M45-49	Dawsonville	GA	00:31:27.067	25	16	2nd Men 45-49	
30	Lori	Glenn	37	F	F35-39	Dahlonega	GA	00:31:51.027	26	10	2nd Female 35-39	
29	Jocelyn	Glenn	37	F	F35-39	Dahlonega	GA	00:31:51.355	27	11	3rd Female 35-39	
24	Allison	Francis	43	F	F40-44	Gainesville	GA	00:31:55.309	28	12	1st Female 40-44	

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank
72	Dean	Wright	17	М	M15-19	Dawsonville	GA	00:32:12.734	29	17	1st Men 15-19
67	Tonya	Wallace	45	F	F45-49	Cumming	GA	00:32:29.158	30	13	1st Female 45-49
26	Emma	Francis	17	F	F15-19	Gainesville	GA	00:32:34.139	31	14	2nd Female 15-19
49	Courtney	Mills	24	F	F20-24	Cumming	GA	00:32:38.100	32	15	1st Female 20-24
20	Paige	Fairbanks	39	F	F35-39	Cumming	GA	00:32:53.018	33	16	4th Female 35-39
23	Liz	Foxhall	38	F	F35-39	Cumming	GA	00:32:53.490	34	17	5th Female 35-39
58	Cathy	Sees	53	F	F50-54	Gainesville	GA	00:33:11.014	35	18	1st Female 50-54
45	Sarah	Ledbetter	29	F	F25-29	Cumming	GA	00:33:53.010	36	19	2nd Female 25-29
57	Amy	Fondren	29	F	M50-54	Cumming	GA	00:33:53.446	37	20	3rd Female 25-29
10	Robin	Breske	43	F	F40-44	Cumming	GA	00:34:27.408	38	21	2nd Female 40-44
39	Danny	Jennings	50	М	M50-54	Cumming	GA	00:34:30.125	39	18	3rd Men 50-54
60	Brandy	Shoemake	36	F	F35-39	Cumming	GA	00:34:41.087	40	22	6th Female 35-39
2	Susan	Arnold	59	F	F55-59	Acworth	GA	00:35:27.723	41	23	1st Female 55-59
75	Barry	Donnelly	52	М	M50-54	Cumming	GA	00:35:30.087	42	19	4th Men 50-54
53	Steven	Nelly	46	М	M45-49	Flowery Branch	GA	00:35:58.634	43	20	3rd Men 45-49
52	Elisabeth	Nelly	32	F	F30-34	Flowery Branch	GA	00:36:05.967	44	24	1st Female 30-34
56	Anna	Ridings	33	F	F30-34	Dawsonville	GA	00:36:36.796	45	25	2nd Female 30-34
33	Ashlea	Hamby	33	F	F30-34	CUMMING	GA	00:36:49.489	46	26	3rd Female 30-34
63	Alice	Van Derveer	20	F	F20-24	Colorado Springs	CO	00:36:52.860	47	27	2nd Female 20-24
70	Tammy	Wood	49	F	F45-49	Dawsonville	GA	00:37:15.645	48	28	2nd Female 45-49
18	Cynthia	Doris	53	F	F50-54	Suwanee	GA	00:37:43.371	49	29	2nd Female 50-54
31	Amanda	Grindle	45	F	F45-49	Cumming	GA	00:37:48.650	50	30	3rd Female 45-49
43	Megan	Krejci	53	F	F50-54	Suwanee	GA	00:38:07.590	51	31	3rd Female 50-54
74	Karen	Donnelly	46	F	F45-49	Cumming	GA	00:38:08.840	52	32	4th Female 45-49
16	Danny	Clark	49	М	M45-49	Dawsonville	GA	00:39:24.039	53	21	4th Men 45-49
69	Kathy	Williams	66	F	F65-69	Blue Ridge	GA	00:39:44.971	54	33	1st Female 65-69
46	Jackie	Marsden	33	F	F30-34	Cumming	GA	00:40:14.126	55	34	4th Female 30-34
32	Linda	Hagins	50	F	F50-54	Roswell	GA	00:41:47.467	56	35	4th Female 50-54

Champ Qual

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	Age Group	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
68	Linda	Weatherford	43	F	F40-44	Dawsonville	GA	00:42:49.685	57	36	3rd Female 40-44	
40	Sherri	Jennings	42	F	F40-44	Cumming	GA	00:44:57.332	58	37	4th Female 40-44	
41	Teresa	Joy	41	F	F40-44	Clermont	GA	00:45:44.451	59	38	5th Female 40-44	
62	Pamela	Smith	51	F	F50-54	Clermont	GA	00:46:17.877	60	39	5th Female 50-54	
4	Doug	Ashley	58	М	M55-59	Gainesville	GA	00:47:00.945	61	22	1st Men 55-59	
44	Rachele	Lahr	43	F	F40-44	Cumming	GA	00:49:06.004	62	40	6th Female 40-44	
19	Deann	Eidson	36	F	F35-39	gainesville	GA	00:58:46.786	63	41	7th Female 35-39	